Agilent InfiniiVision 5000
Series Portable Oscilloscopes
Data Sheet
The Next Generation of Portable Oscilloscopes
2
• 100, 300, and 500 MHz bandwidths
• 2 or 4 channels
• MegaZoom III memory and

	 	 without	notice.
19
Ordering information
Available models
Product number Description
DSO5012A	 100	MHz,	2-channel	portable	oscilloscope
DSO5014A	 100	MHz,	4-channel	portable	oscilloscope
DSO5032A	 300	MHz,	2-channel	portable	oscilloscope
DSO5034A	 300	MHz,	4-channel	portable	oscilloscope
DSO5052A	 500	MHz,	2-channel	portable	oscilloscope
DSO5054A	 500	MHz,	4-channel	portable	oscilloscope
Standard features
Product number Description
Warranty	 3-year	return-to-Agilent	warranty
Hardcopy	user’s	guide